

BID TABS

DocuSigned by:

Joshua B. Deyton

PROJECT # DN12123952

COUNTY Cherokee, Clay, Graham, and Macon

TIP NO. N/A

FED ID To Be Determined

TYPE OF WORK ID/IQ On-Call Concrete Services

LOCATION Along Various Locations Throughout Cherokee, Clay, Graham, And Macon Counties

TIME: 2:00 PM

LETTING DATE: May 28, 2024

Bid Tab Reports reviewed by:

Josh Deyton, P.E., Division 14 Bid Review Committee Chair

05/30/2024

Date Reviewed:

ROADWAY ITEMS				BIDDER 1 DanGrady Company, LLC			
LINE #	PAY ITEM #	SECTION #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST
1	0000915000-N	SP	MOBILIZATION	10	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	100	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
3	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	100	TON	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
4	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100	TON	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
5	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	100	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	2542000000-E	846	1'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	200	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	2,000	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 150,000.00
8	2556000000-E	846	SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	100	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	2570000000-N	SP	MODIFIED CONCRETE FLUME	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
10	2577000000-E	846	CONCRETE EXPRESSWAY GUTTER	250	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 16,250.00
11	2580000000-E	846	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	250	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 16,250.00
12	2591000000-E	846	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,450	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 108,750.00
13	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMPS	50	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 60,000.00
14	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	25	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 87,500.00
15	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	200	SY	\$ 95.00	\$ 19,000.00
16	2612500000-N	848	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	100	EA	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 480,000.00
17	2619000000-E	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	100	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00
18	2627000000-E	852	4" CONCRETE ISLAND COVER	20	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
19	2633000000-E	852	12" CONCRETE ISLAND COVER	20	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
20	2647000000-E	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (SURFACE MOUNTED)	35	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,375.00
21	2655000000-E	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (KEYED IN)	35	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,375.00
22	2800000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF CATCH BASINS	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
23	2815000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF DROP INLETS	5	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
24	2830000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	5	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00
25	2845000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
26	4600000000-N	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL (LANE CLOSURE-TWO LANE)	10	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
27	4600000000-N	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL (LANE CLOSURE MULTI-LANE)	10	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00
28	4600000000-N	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL (SHOULDER CLOSURE)	10	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00
29	4685000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	75	TON	\$ 0.10	\$ 7.50
30	4700000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 90 MILS)	200	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
31	4709000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	150	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00
32	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	100	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
33	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	500	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00
34	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,000	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00
35	6006000000-E	1610	EROSION CONTROL STONE, CLASS A	300	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00
36	6009000000-E	1610	EROSION CONTROL STONE, CLASS B	300	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00
37	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	300	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00
38	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	5	ACR	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
39	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMPORARY SEEDING	500	LB	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00
40	6021000000-E	1620	FERTILIZER FOR TEMPORARY SEEDING	5	TON	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00
41	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	300	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00
42	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
43	6036000000-E	1613	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	500	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00
44	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	100	LB	\$ 0.10	\$ 10.00
45	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	300	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
46	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	500	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
47	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3	ACR	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00
48	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	5	TON	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
49	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROSION CONTROL	10	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
50	6117500000-N	SP	CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	10	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00
				CONTRACT		TOTAL	\$ 1,175,467.50
				ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	\$ 1,175,467.50